# 12000/52208

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600384673086

# **CT CORP**

## 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

04/12/2022

D	ate:	(	)4/12/20	22	a: DW
			Acc#I20	160000072	an: Cook
Name:	CREE	D Porta	I SOFL L	LC	
Document #:		_			
Order #:	14260	107			
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:			-		
Plain Copy:					
Certificate of Good Standing:					
Certified Copy of					
Apostille/Notarial Certification:			Country of	Destination: Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Pla	rtified:			
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Ar	nount:\$	155.0	00	
		(	Than	k you!	

### COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJEC		rtal SOFL LLC			
SUBJEA		Name	of Limited Liab	pility Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fe	ee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter to th	e following:	
	Davin Amor	y			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name	of Person	
	CRE Debt M	logul, Inc.			
			Firm/	Company	
	99 Hudson S	treet, 5th Floor			
			Ad	dress	
	New York, N	VY 10013			
	Davin@creed	-nortal com	City/State	and Zip Code	
		<u> </u>	be used for futur	e annual report notificat	ion)
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this matter	r, please call:		
	Davin Amory	,	808 at (	445-2917	
	Nan	ne of Person		Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amour	ıt:		
			g Fee & S	155.00 Filing Fee & iffied Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New I Divisi P.O. 1	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assec. FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee eet. Suite 810

EL 052 04/16/2020 Moltar

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 APR 12 PM 2: 56

CREED	SOF	LL	LC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE, FL

<u> 1</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
601 NE 36th	Street, Apt 2909	99 H	idson Street, 5th Floor	
Miami, FL 33	137	New	New York, NY 10013	
The Limited Liability Co	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own R with an active Florida registration	egistered Agent. \	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual o	
The Limited Liability Conother business entity v	ompany cannot serve as its own R with an active Florida registration a street address of the registered a <u>Jayson Kaynes</u>	egistered Agent. \ ) gent are:		
The Limited Liability Connother business entity v	ompany cannot serve as its own R with an active Florida registration a street address of the registered a <u>Jayson Kaynes</u> 601 NE 36th Street, Ap	egistered Agent. \\) gent are: Name	'ou must designate an individual o	
The Limited Liability Connother business entity v	ompany cannot serve as its own R with an active Florida registration a street address of the registered a <u>Jayson Kaynes</u>	egistered Agent. \\) gent are: Name	'ou must designate an individual o	

e further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

DT	16	'I L'	111/_

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager <u>AMBR</u>	CRE Debt Mogul, Inc 99 Hudson Street, 5th Floor New York, NY 10013	
MGR	Alexander Leyboy 99 Hudson Street, 5th Floor New York, NY 10013	
MGR	Davin Amory 99 Hudson Street, 5th Floor New York, NY 10013	2022 APR SECUREDO TALLO
MGR	Jayson Kaynes 601 NE 36th Street, Apt 2909 Miami, FL 33137	HASSEE.
(Use attachment if necessary)		56
effective date is listed, the date must be ite of filing.)	ate of filing:specific and cannot be more than five busin of meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	iess days prior to or 90 days a
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	D-Dr	
This document is ex- I am aware that any f	member or an authorized representative of secuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (I alse information submitted in a document to the gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	) (b), Florida Statutes.
Davin Amory		

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125,00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)